®
TYPE
082918BQ-FC01 Cut Sheet
BARBECUE LIGHTS: THREADED EGG
BQ-FC01   CLAMP SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:

WIRING: Standard Three Wire 16" lead wires from base of fixture
IP66
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP 	 SHIP  WEIGHT
12v
BQFC301L48SS	 3" Clamp Mount BBQ Light	 7w MR16 LED SS	 4.0 lbs.
BQFC501L48SS	 5" Clamp Mount BBQ Light	 7w MR16 LED SS	 4.0 lbs.
120v
BQFC301L134SS	 3" Clamp Mount BBQ Light	 7w PAR16 LED SS	 4.0 lbs.
BQFC501L134SS	 5" Clamp Mount BBQ Light	 7w PAR16 LED SS	 4.0 lbs.
ACCESSORIES
FA-BQCOVER	  	 Vinyl Protective Cover For Flex-Arm